
2S;
Assent Vote Results (Unofficial)

May 11,2024

Defined Area J Curbside Collection Service Establishment Bylaw No. 2934, 2023

VOTING STATION
SPOILED/
REJECTED

TOTAL

Mail-ln Ballots

Castlegar and District Community Complex

(VOTER TURNOUT: 39%) 2428 on the Voters List

0

103

103

0

830

830

0

3

3

0

936

936

These preliminary results are based on the ballot accounts

prepared at each of the above-mentioned voting places and are

subject to determination of official election results by the Chief
Election Officer.

Chief Election Officer


